6/8/24, 9:52 AM

Show Results for Silver Spur Club on 06/05/24

Show Results for Silver Spur Club on 06/05/24

at Boand Arena,

Open Barrels Jackpot Results

Youth Barrels Jackpot Results

Senior Barrels Jackpot Results
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Contact: Suzie Knight 360-286-6768
Location: Boand, Poulsbo, WA

3 placings, Jackpot
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1D Placings

BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels Jackpot

943.00, Rider count = 33

H A B AN

282.90
254.61
216.89

0.00
188.60

Brittney Bell on Jericho
Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash
Jill Reineman on Lil Piece Of Heaven
Jessica Ryanczak on DesignMeARockStar
Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Lori Bowe on Win Sum Corona
Annika Dunn on VegasBomb
Brittney Bell on Tommy
Allison Schultz on Mo
2D Placings
Emily Kier on CP Casino
Allyn Foster on Griffin
Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants
Kaitlyn Mckinsey on Winken Romeo
Kassidy Callahan on A Gift Of Wings
Ashley Federspiel on Ben
Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress
3D Placings
Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon
Emma Keller on No Kusn My Victory
Brittney Bell on Brookes
Lillian Taylor on Babe
Jessica Ryanczak on Dash For A Tiny Bug
Matthew Olson on One Sweet Dreamer
Kristine Nolan on LC Wily Miss Leo 269
Olivia Hammon on Frenchboys Got Luck
5D Placings
Dayna Frank on Catching Looks
Harlee Matz on Faithful Traveler
Lindsey Wakefield on Call Me A Cutter King
Angie Alexander on Goldun Te Arrow
Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G6
Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick
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Show Results for Silver Spur Club on 06/05/24

BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels Jackpot
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Paying to 1

N/T
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Olivia Plattsmier on Goman Go Frenchman
Kelli Johnson on John Gotti
Candra Wainwright on Major
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BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Barrels Jackpot

lacings,

15.941,
16.441,
16.941,
17.941,

Jackpot Total = $ 115.50, Rider count = 11

Placings = 3, Pool = $ 46.20
Placings = 4, Pool = $ 40.42
Placings = 3, Pool = § 28.88
Placings = ©, Pool = § 0.00

Not Placed =1

.941 $ 46.20
16.
16.

$ 40.42

$ 28.88
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Paying to 1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

p

BRN4D
lacings,

19.799,
20.299,
20.799,
21.299,

1st 19.799 $ 14.00

1D Placings
Annika Dunn on VegasBomb
Allyn Foster on Griffin
Lyla Frank on Emmett

2D Placings
Ashley Federspiel on Ben
Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress
Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers
Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon

3D Placings
Sophie Paulus on Apple
Lyla Frank on Scooby Doo
Paisley Rahier on Scooter

4D Placings
Olivia Plattsmier on Goman Go Frenchman
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BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Barrels Jackpot

Jackpot Total = $ 14.00, Rider count =1

Placings = 1, Pool = $ 14.00
Placings = ©, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = ©, Pool = § 0.00
Placings = ©, Pool = § 0.00

1D Placings
Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper
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